2025 RIDGE XR CREW Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

Ref .Frame

Ref.Frame Fittings(Rear) 92173A T

92172A
921738
= %F———92192D
92037 92037
92015
u 16126 L
9219254[{ e 92192F 92037 2
92170—8 é[{l\ [
& o .
S O 92037

49019@

92170—q § 92170
92192

16164 T

Ref .Frame

92072A

" U=
[ Q; 161
92037—& Q;Eégé;}___gz °
92192C
92037 92171
921924 g égk\\\\

92037—&
@\ 92170—€®
92072
92075
16087
49019
92037 g-!:i
92wg2B———C&j 92170\\\j

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 RIDGE XR CREW
PARTS LIST
Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11058)

VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087)
VALVE,SOLENOID (Ref # 16126)

CANISTER (Ref # 16164)

FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072A)

DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,6X12 (Ref # 92172A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)
TUBE,FILTER-CANISTER (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,TANK-VALVE CHECK (Ref # 92192A)
TUBE,VALVE CHECK-FILTER AIR (Ref # 92192B)
TUBE,FILTER AIR-CANISTER (Ref # 92192C)
TUBE,PURGE VALVE-IN MANIFOLD (Ref # 92192D)
TUBE,FILTER AIR-OUTSIDE (Ref # 92192E)
TUBE,CANISTER-PURGE VALVE (Ref # 92192F)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11058-2123
16087-0011
16126-0705
16164-0016
49019-0032
92015-1367
92037-2113
92072-0852
92072-1306
92075-1853
92161-1843
92170-2082
92171-0453
92171-1722
92172-0739
92172-0884
92173-0861
92173-1056
92173-2199
92192-1665
92192-2653
92192-2654
92192-2655
92192-2657
92192-2658
92192-2798
130BA0616

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

K\ U\ JNDUIE U VU W PRI U VU W (PRI U W U W i G NG I =N A © TS ; [ N i NG Y U N G N oo JONM AN WO NG YO QS U N G G R |



