



# 2025 RIDGE XR CREW

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Evaporative System(CA)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11058)	11058-2123	1
VALVE-CHECK (Ref # 16087)	16087-0011	1
VALVE,SOLENOID (Ref # 16126)	16126-0705	1
CANISTER (Ref # 16164)	16164-0016	1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019)	49019-0032	2
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-2113	8
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-0852	1
BAND,L=168 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1306	1
DAMPER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1853	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1843	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-2082	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	5
CLAMP,EDGE CLIP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1722	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0739	2
SCREW,6X12 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0884	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0861	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1056	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-2199	1
TUBE,FILTER-CANISTER (Ref # 92192)	92192-1665	1
TUBE,TANK-VALVE CHECK (Ref # 92192A)	92192-2653	1
TUBE,VALVE CHECK-FILTER AIR (Ref # 92192B)	92192-2654	1
TUBE,FILTER AIR-CANISTER (Ref # 92192C)	92192-2655	1
TUBE,PURGE VALVE-IN MANIFOLD (Ref # 92192D)	92192-2657	1
TUBE,FILTER AIR-OUTSIDE (Ref # 92192E)	92192-2658	1
TUBE,CANISTER-PURGE VALVE (Ref # 92192F)	92192-2798	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130)	130BA0616	1